CARVER COMMISSION ON DISABILITY

Meeting Agenda — September 26, 2022
4:00 PM

Carver Town Hall — Meeting Room #1

Posted in accordance with the provisions of M.G.L. Chapter 30A, §20b

The Board Chair reasonably anticipates the following matters will be discussed
and/or voted on at this meeting:

4:00 PM
4:02 PM
4:05 PM
4:07 PM
4:15 PM

4:20 PM
meeting

Adjourn

Call the meeting to order

Public Comment

Meeting minutes of July 25, 2022 — meeting was cancelled
Town Administrator Update

Discussion on access at the COA

Topics not reasonably anticipated by the Chair 48 hours in advance of



