CARVER COMMISSION ON DISABILITY

Meeting Agenda – September 26, 2022

4:00 PM

Carver Town Hall – Meeting Room #1

Posted in accordance with the provisions of M.G.L. Chapter 30A, §20b

The Board Chair reasonably anticipates the following matters will be discussed and/or voted on at this meeting:

4:00 PM	Call the meeting to order
4:02 PM	Public Comment
4:05 PM	Meeting minutes of July 25, 2022 – meeting was cancelled
4:07 PM	Town Administrator Update
4:15 PM	Discussion on access at the COA
4:20 PM meeting	Topics not reasonably anticipated by the Chair 48 hours in advance of
Adjourn	